
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
2 

74 
70 

210 
85 
1 

69 
47 
4 

81 
131 
71 
40 
70 
22 
44 
21 
96 
79 
55 
99 

711 
29 
88 
71 
19 
37 
28 

140 
47 
66 
6 

888 
125 
77 
00 
87 
26 

100 
50 

820 
4 

17 
131 
82 

Class 
GT4 LIGHT 
TRACK 
GT4 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
GT4 LIGHT 
PROT 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
A 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
SUPER 
TRACK 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
TRACK 
TRACK 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
TRACK 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 
SENIOR 
T 1.4 PRO 

Name 
ANDRE ROSARIO 

J.TINOCO 

RICARDO MARTIN 

PAULINHO DE CARLI 

JAIDSON ZINI 

EMILIO PADRON 

RICARDO POCINHA / WITOLD 

YURI ALVES 

RICARDO/ENZO 

JOSE MOREIRA 

IGOR TAQUES 

M.VILHENA 

MARCO DE SORDI 

MARCOS JR/A.VILHENA 

P.TUBARÃO 

FLAVIO 

P.TUBARÃO 

MARCOS PAIOLI 

ERIC 

BASILIOS 

MANO 

GUILHERME/INDIO 

R.MATTOS/R.SANTORIO 

JP VELARD/P.COCCO 

SANDRO TANNURI 

R.MUNIZ/A.CATTUCI 

RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA 

CRISTIANO CANTO 

FLAVIO NICOLE 

COELHO JR 

ROBERTO FULCHERBERGUER 

S.DAMIN/T.ARNS 

A.SANGALLI 

P.FERNANDO 

FRANK GUERRA 

FOX 

MOISES F 

TONY SALMERON 

L.NOGUEIRA/L.MIRANDA 

BASILIOS 

GABRIEL ZANINITTO 

F.MELO 

VITOR MANZINI 

NENO OLIVEIRA 

D.STEELMOL/C.MARTINS 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.972 

1:44.255 

1:44.865 

1:47.917 

1:49.379 

1:53.274 

1:54.373 

1:54.386 

1:57.026 

1:58.486 

1:58.600 

1:59.340 

2:00.732 

2:01.189 

2:02.089 

2:02.231 

2:03.499 

2:04.193 

2:04.510 

2:05.486 

2:05.724 

2:06.696 

2:06.757 

2:06.812 

2:07.057 

2:07.154 

2:07.318 

2:07.363 

2:07.474 

2:07.937 

2:07.974 

2:08.029 

2:08.167 

2:08.459 

2:08.793 

2:08.971 

2:08.991 

2:09.239 

2:09.283 

2:09.466 

2:09.615 

2:09.722 

2:09.812 

2:09.995 

2:10.302 

Diff 

0.283 

0.893 

3.945 

5.407 

9.302 

10.401 

10.414 

13.054 

14.514 

14.628 

15.368 

16.760 

17.217 

18.117 

18.259 

19.527 

20.221 

20.538 

21.514 

21.752 

22.724 

22.785 

22.840 

23.085 

23.182 

23.346 

23.391 

23.502 

23.965 

24.002 

24.057 

24.195 

24.487 

24.821 

24.999 

25.019 

25.267 

25.311 

25.494 

25.643 

25.750 

25.840 

26.023 

26.330 

Gap 

0.283 
0.610 
3.052 
1.462 
3.895 
1.099 
0.013 
2.640 
1.460 
0.114 
0.740 
1.392 
0.457 
0.900 
0.142 
1.268 
0.694 
0.317 
0.976 
0.238 
0.972 
0.061 
0.055 
0.245 
0.097 
0.164 
0.045 
0.111 
0.463 
0.037 
0.055 
0.138 
0.292 
0.334 
0.178 
0.020 
0.248 
0.044 
0.183 
0.149 
0.107 
0.090 
0.183 
0.307 

In Session 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 

No. 
2 

500 
299 
28 

123 
150 
111 
405 
731 
71 
49 
87 
95 
15 
11 
94 

175 
23 
44 

717 
5 
2 

111 
43 
6 

110 
149 
68 
23 
88 
41 
33 
27 
28 
17 
73 

163 
39 

999 
55 

189 
3 

227 
151 

Class 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
TRACK 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
TRACK 
TRACK 
SENIOR 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
RACE CUP 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
T 1.4 SPORT 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
TRACK 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 
TRACK 
RACE CUP 
T 1.4 SPORT 

Name 
LUIZ VERAS 

BASILIOS ELEUTHERIOU 

FERNANDO PESSOA 

SERGIO 

MARLON LUZ 

DANIEL AGUIAR 

D.FOX/A.DRIANI 

GABRIEL SANO 

JOSE NETO 

CLAUDIO RAMENZONI 

ROBERTO SOARES 

ADOLFO BARBOSA 

EDUARDO FERRAZ 

DOUGLAS FERRARI 

CAIRO PRATES 

GIULIANO CORONADO 

OTAVIO TOLLE 

WALTER SAVAGLIA 

DI LOURENÇO JR 

RACE CUP 

WILSON 

SEGUNDO CRUZ 

RACE CUP 

GONÇALO OLIVEIRA 

RACE CUP 

AMERICO 

RACE CUP 

FÁBIO SCHMIDT 

TRS 

ALEXANDRE ÂNGELO 

BINHO FERREIRA 

FELIPE MENCACCI 

RACE CUP 

RACE CUP 

TRS 

ALEXANDRE 

BRUNO WAGA 

TRS 

MARCELO SHAN 

RODRIGO PRADO 

RACE CUP 

EDER 

LUIZ HENRIQUE 

MURIEL 

Overall BestTm 
2:10.373 

2:10.549 

2:10.713 

2:10.813 

2:10.868 

2:11.002 

2:11.057 

2:11.103 

2:11.159 

2:11.608 

2:11.837 

2:11.912 

2:12.561 

2:12.592 

2:13.129 

2:13.305 

2:13.321 

2:13.672 

2:14.158 

2:14.277 

2:14.456 

2:15.274 

2:15.640 

2:15.671 

2:15.715 

2:16.397 

2:16.832 

2:17.081 

2:17.152 

2:17.879 

2:18.424 

2:18.552 

2:18.721 

2:19.544 

2:20.184 

2:21.558 

2:21.869 

2:23.966 

2:23.972 

2:31.576 

2:32.925 

2:34.800 

2:42.851 

Diff 
26.401 

26.577 

26.741 

26.841 

26.896 

27.030 

27.085 

27.131 

27.187 

27.636 

27.865 

27.940 

28.589 

28.620 

29.157 

29.333 

29.349 

29.700 

30.186 

30.305 

30.484 

31.302 

31.668 

31.699 

31.743 

32.425 

32.860 

33.109 

33.180 

33.907 

34.452 

34.580 

34.749 

35.572 

36.212 

37.586 

37.897 

39.994 

40.000 

47.604 

48.953 

50.828 

58.879 

Gap 
0.071 
0.176 
0.164 
0.100 
0.055 
0.134 
0.055 
0.046 
0.056 
0.449 
0.229 
0.075 
0.649 
0.031 
0.537 
0.176 
0.016 
0.351 
0.486 
0.119 
0.179 
0.818 
0.366 
0.031 
0.044 
0.682 
0.435 
0.249 
0.071 
0.727 
0.545 
0.128 
0.169 
0.823 
0.640 
1.374 
0.311 
2.097 
0.006 
7.604 
1.349 
1.875 
8.051 

In Session 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
1o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
4o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
2o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
3o TREINO 
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